1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
LP18W-D-DIM
Dimmable LED Driver to match with our POWER-LITE® 18W
LED Panels and UGR19 18W Panels.
APPLICATIONS
Commercial
Industrial | Retail
DRIVER
E2362
LED
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
Output Voltage Range
25-42V DC
Rated Output Current
350mA
Open Circuit Voltage
(max)
50V DC
Dimming Type
Leading / Trailing Edge
Connection
AU Plug
DIMENSIONS
Rated Input Voltage
220-240V 50Hz
Rated Input Current
≤0.095A
Power Factor
0.9
PRODUCT CODE
LED DRIVER LP18W-D-DIM